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Questions Yes® No Don’t know |Comments
1. | am happy at Burnley Brow Q6% 4%

2. llearn a lot at Burnley Brow 7% 3%

3. The school helps me to do as well as| |98% 2%

can

4.1 know what I need todonextinmy |92% 1% 7%

learning.

5. Adults help me to do my best in my 100%

learning.
6. | enjoy my lessons 99% 1%
7. Behaviour is good inside school 4% 4% 2%

8. Behaviour is good in the playground 0% 3% 7%

9. I understand and follow the Respect | 98% 2%
Charter.

10. | enjoy my playtimes and lunchtimes. |99% 1%

11. My teachers listen and help me if 89% 4% 7%
someone is unkind.

12. 1 know what to do if | feel worried 7% 3%
about something.

13. | feel safe when | am at school. 7% 2% 1%

14. Teachers listen to me. 96% 4%




